MAR 4 -7 2019 M20 Q2 WATER L&A R/ R

& co o

NeE T Coll o« NG Brad i -or i
7A 6 ool 1~ § IC ~orFF AR TS W Ay 2

2 feErd B Re S =
SurrL Y \Nh\uxt\Ps\ WATER ¢ N\M‘wnh
ReE F 0uss, 78210570HD | 78211800 manico
Phuag Oe&7rIl 2 gD

# 33 priLL
-\P THnea

IV- 080 g
)4 .n.‘_.. 2

e
AVITITIIIRD)

.\..
/

- A A3 orRILL
0:80 precp

_*«B.mowiﬂ:

ﬂc.u}w\o tooz

{00
i Sl

Beegag ALl

ANITS: INEHES
SHaRr £oOxZS

Tok:! rx Xz oos”
x X % #t0
t NEW s Req'p - TR2 727 X v oias”
Yy SwnscroK

SS. NuTd FerruL £S5 BRASS NUT o FrRRULES
PN S04t O or \uhtm/‘ Contrce7ms 7o
‘ \ -
ConnEeTS To _ INSULATOR [ core 5,06

HEALER sioE

NoTE S ﬁ 782777

t) £ DWE TR IS TO
FOR mAR 2049
WARATER LenaK MOoTES,

2) TH(S coorin§ PLUS BLANK-oFA
LsrMmerTS TaE

g—

R2L Lroweh SurrL Y

e s T

- TR
CURRUENT To Ao A,

‘Col L CO0LING Plug SuB -As5sY

rr
2° Q2 waren Ser vices
;I\l.

¥ NEW ODWé§ REQID— 7822777 | L) 7& (E AR 2015

e e e i TR AT = — —

B

|




REF_No./DESCRIPTION winRwe oun |,
OWG TB210920 WELDED SUB ASSY Heoder 1 i
DWG TR210930 WELDED SUB ASSY Header 1 _
1
I

@@;,eﬂ

DWG TB210$7D WELDED SUB ASSY 1

Ldvg

DWG TB21099C

OWG TB21100C WELDED SUB ASSY
DWG TB21147C Heoder Clamp
DWG TB21148C s MYKROY

-

[3
e
1
2
3
4
L]
8
7
8
9
10 | DWG TB21146D TEM 1
11 | DWG TB21140D fTEM 3
12 | OWG TB211480 ITEM 2
i3
14
15
18
17
18
18
20
21
22

DWG TB21151C TEM 1
DWG TE21151C TEM 4
DWG TB21132C ITEM 1
OWG TB21152C MTEM 2
DWG TB211530 ITEM 1 SOLDERED SUB ASSY

R
@ " J

SECTION B-B
1/4 FULL SCALE

SECTION A-A
1/4 FULL SCALE

OWG TB21153D (TEM 2 SOLDERED SUB ASSY
DWG TB21158C (TEM 2 COVER

DwWe TH210838 RH BOLT

OWG TR210828 JTEM 1 GUIDE PIN
..t\..mwu»u 0.5 0D X 0.085 WALL X 3 +— 0.030 LONG TUBE 610
24 | DWG TB210588 TERMINAL BLOCK
25 {DWG IRH1101B_RH BOLT

‘\., @ : D -
_O\‘x\\\.. &) COVERS ARE NOT 6 i
Sy R h |

NOT EXACTLY AS [LLUSTRATED
COVER PLATES AND ITEMs 27
NOT SHOWN IN THESE VIEWSL

OBLIQUE VIEWS V

3
K 5

TB21198A RH PICKUP POINT
28 | 78212008 RH BOLT 1/2-13 UNC x 2
100 | SWAGELOK SS—400-9 ELBOW

vAAvA
3z

£-~3630

101 _| PARKER 8—4—HHZ-SSC REDUCING UNION
200 {1/4 DA x 0.025 WT x 1.5 LG TUBE
201 |1/4 OD x D.025 WT x 5.57 LG TUBE
202 | 3/8-18 UNC x 2.5 LG SOC HD BOLT
3/8-18 x 3/4 LG FLATHEAD SOCKET CAPSCREW
3/8-18 x 1 LG SOC KD BOLT
3/8-18 x 1 1/2 LG HEX HD BOLT
3/B NOM ID STD WASHER
3/8-18 UNC HEX NUT
1/4-20 x 1 LO HEX BOLT

1/4 NOM D STD WASHER

1/4-20 x 3/4 LG S0C HD BOLT
3/8-18 x 1 1/2 L6 SOC HD BOLT

o fos [ B IO C R Y B B B N D 2 Sl Rl Rl Rl L Ld
DON.QD¥

—

SEE DWG TB21158D FOR NEW
TAPPED HOLE LOCATIONS

Q)
.
@ﬁ \m.clﬂcwon 398. RESPONSIBILTY OF OTHERS V
® 4

X[E[el =1

ﬂ'.»l.‘..illllﬂlm ]
.".h“#l’l&l.m..lul“"hm 3/5-18 x 5 LG REDI-ROD

Latiet—-gpoat] 7 / 4l : h 1/4-20 UNC X 7/8 LG SOCKET HD CAPSCREW
B = =& g} / /8
s .u'.n.l o ¢ - A . J
...... $

ggatz guuuzggmuuseu i

- e = [= ©
o

|

] d = :

] J ‘e o) / SWAGELOK B—400—1—4 MALE CONNECTOR or g
“ = BT %) { ! /

!

1

N gg& MmAR 291§

\
B ATE R LENK
> Vit~

]
v

»

COVER PLATES

[}

1

_.mxno 1040; UPDATE Woter header location GSC "
Add Hems 218, 217 & 218; ECO 0830 6sc

Add Htems 27, 28, & 215; ECO _

liem 23 wos TB21091A; ECO 0781 es¢ "

)

|

1

1

. J E m
N SWE - === aT D

T \ GBS, oo i c [%

\ ; . B_|of%s

\ \ \, N R d
® @ & © _B
%y & e

SECTION D-D

1oC | REVENION DESCRIPTION !3@

TRIUMF ,mn!% ounma  CANADA'S NATIONAL MESON FACILITY

ALL DIMS IN_INCHES SERVICES SUB ASSEMBLY
1/4 FULL SCALE SECTION C-C o nomom| Q2 MAGNET

e EATH 1/4 FULL SCALE e o cm——| e | M20 FRONT END REFURBISHMENT
Q2 MAX CURRENT 350A. e | ] E:
a [4

= ™" 1211570

b s T s | o ) = s T S e tomaay | T - T f [ T s A= n o

g
P
it
i




- ARG e S R Sl | TS R T Ve S || ettt QT N T | SN 1 1P Vot A PR 1NN - s | AR N 1 T FRAT ) LY RS ]
| e | REF Mo /DESCRPTION MATERAL | QuAN
1| ows 0-30418/3 (DOSTING) 4
2 DWG 8211818 8
H_ —.l' 0.50 3 DWG TB21182C IMEM 1 7
0.25 4 DWG TB21182C ITEM 3 7
_‘ Asls  |e-3s8 LEAD 2
1 ! ! £>[8 | iuxon TEMP SWITCH 4344-13-223 160F/140F 4
@ I.mm| 61.00 [ 17 | 1821281C  Cover 1
8 |1 DWx1/2 TH PL EPCu_ |8
1 9 1/4 OD ﬂlmﬁ. LCTHS AS REQUIRED Cu 8
s%c%._:%rn_uwvmlm_.zo 10| HEAT SHRINK TUBING AR
ITEMS 1 100 | §10-24 x 1 1/2 LG SOC HD BOLT sS 14
B
TYPICAL PLUG DETAIL BEAM “m §10-24 HEX WT s R}
~ITEM 8- @ N
> ] 104
| \l/ AN B> |08
; | - £> | 108
3 - m ° . &@
n o [
b % ° ) @ &
v e | ® & Py - ©
|
SEE DWG TB21157D FOR PREVIOUS Q2 ASSEMBLY
POSITION TUBE
GUIDES WHERE
; REQUIRED.
ﬂ f=UBENGUIDE @mmﬁnm EXISTING V
\ \ KLIXONS
% /
B Fppelp—_— 0\
X ®
BEANC="> —| — ®|.| - @I —
o® ™o __
__
. JUNGTION BLDCKS. BUT B>
) PLUG EXPERNAL
©®° 0e°®0 PR @ OPENINGS BY BRAZNG
N @ coil. :
° BEND TUBES AND CUT TO \
LENGTH IN SITU, ROUTING m REMOVE OLD FITTINGS FROM INNER AND OUTER \
. . - AS SHOWN TO THE UPPER —COIL TERMINATIONS, CLEAN UP THE ENDS OF A\
Yo ®o HEADER FITTINGS. SLEEVE THE COILS AND INSTALL NEW ELBOWS, [TEMS 2, o A B 6s¢
THE TUBES WITH HEAT ORIENTED AS SHOWN, THEN BRAZE 1/4" Cu DECBANS X 2 mv oA |roc — REVENION DESCRSTION ”
SHRINK TUBING, ITEM 10 TUBING THE THE ELBOW EXIT AND ROUTE LINE ox x
TO HEADER FITTING AS SHOWN —TYP, 8 PLACES =g TRIUMF Hgiﬂ%g CANADA’S NATIONAL MESON FACILITY
ON ASSENBLY N AL ows Wwees | COIL TO HEADER COOLING SERVICES
VIEW LOOKING UPSTREAM o w o | 02 SUB ASSEMBLY
210060 M20 FRONT END REFURBISHMENT
MAX CURENT 350A ton 20 | =

o S e o= ™" 18211800 B
T T e S T b

B AL B TR T ST __4d A e [ 1




